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NA1630 NA2130 NA2630 NA3330

Team scores (199-199) 16 cm – red 21 cm – red 26 cm – red 33 cm – red

Period (9) 16 cm – yellow 16 cm – yellow 21 cm – yellow 26 cm – yellow

Game clock (99:59) 16 cm – red 21 cm – red 26 cm – red 33 cm – red

Time out Red dots Red dots Red dots Red dots

Penalty (9:59) 16 cm – yellow 16 cm – yellow 21 cm – yellow 26 cm – yellow

Team foul (9) 16 cm – yellow 16 cm – yellow 21 cm – yellow 26 cm – yellow

Dimensions (cm) 120 x 80 x 8 150 x 100 x 8 200 x 120 x 8 200 x 135 x 8

Weight – net weight/packed (kg) 20/55 30/55 48/95 54/95

Readability (m) 60 120 150 200

Power consumption – max/average 127/39 129/39 153/46 240/72

Power supply placement T01 T01 T01 T01
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Хит продаж!

Также могут отображать 

2 ШТРАФА

Ask for:
NA1632
NA2132
NA2632
NA3332

NA2130T

150 cm

Также доступны с  
ТЕКСТОВОЙ 
ПОЛОСОЙ

Спрашивайте:
NA1630T
NA2130T
NA2630T
NA3330T

NAUCON-1000
Панель 

управления

Тел.: +7 (495) 721-32-11 
nautronic@nautronic.ru 

nautronic.ru




